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HR 3466
Tulsa-Greenwood Massacre Claims Accountability Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Law
Introduced: May 21, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.  (Nov 1, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/3466 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 21, 2021

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI May 21, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD May 21, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN May 21, 2021

Rep. Carter, Troy [D-LA-2] D · LA May 21, 2021

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 21, 2021

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA May 21, 2021

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX May 21, 2021

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 21, 2021

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 21, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-53] D · CA May 21, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL May 21, 2021

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY May 21, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL May 21, 2021

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC May 25, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA May 25, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX May 25, 2021

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY May 25, 2021

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC May 28, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA May 28, 2021

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH May 28, 2021

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 28, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV May 28, 2021

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 28, 2021

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL May 28, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA May 28, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 28, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 28, 2021

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA May 28, 2021

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA May 28, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS May 28, 2021

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA May 28, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 28, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Jun 8, 2021

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Dec 14, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 25, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 8, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Nov 1, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Law

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 21, 2021) 

Tulsa-Greenwood Massacre Claims Accountability Act of 2021

This bill provides a cause of action for the victims of the 1921 race massacre that occurred in the Greenwood community

of Tulsa, Oklahoma. Specifically, any person who acted under color of authority of the State of Oklahoma or the City of

Tulsa to deprive a victim, on account of race, of any constitutional right secured to the victim at that time shall be liable to

the victim or the victim's beneficiary or heir in a civil action for compensation.

Actions Timeline

Nov 1, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
May 21, 2021: Introduced in House
May 21, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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